8:52 AM
8:49 AM
8:42 AM
8:38 AM
8:28 AM
8:21 AM
8:17 AM
8:16 AM
8:11 AM
8:07 AM
8:05 AM
8:00 AM
7:54 AM
7:50 AM
7:44 AM
7:44 AM
7:28 AM
7:24 AM
7:18 AM
7:14 AM
7:12 AM
7:07 AM
6:58 AM
6:56 AM
6:51 AM
6:46 AM
6:44 AM
6:40 AM
6:35 AM
6:35 AM
6:30 AM
6:21 AM
6:18 AM
6:14 AM
6:11 AM
6:10 AM
6:03 AM

patrick sweany
sugarman 3

mopmop

monophonics

fatboy slim

st germain

pizzicato five

joan armatrading

joan armatrading

joan armatrading

joan armatrading

sharon jones and the dap-kings
screamin jay hawkins
gregg allman

midlake

hacienda

the devil makes three
patty griffin

bob dylan

bob dylan

bob dylan

bob dylan

dinah washington
robotiks

public service broadcasting
micah blue smaldone
steve earle and the v-roys
bonnie prince billy

dinah washington

paul motion

paul motian

people like us

neko case

key & Cleary

sharon jones and the dap-kings
dinah washington
jamaladeen tacuma

them shoes

dirty water

phantom of the panther
wrecking ball

weapon of choice

the pink panther theme revisted
the girl from ipanema
drop the pilot

me myself i

love and affection

all the way from america
you'll be lonely

what that is

floating bridge
corruption

let me go

working man's blues
moses

blind willie mctell

tell me

this was my love

i&i

trouble in mind

echoes of deaf journalists
the now generation

time

johnny too bad (sunshine mix)
horses

what a difference a day makes
if you could see me now
one time out

panic as usual and avoid shopping

i'm from nowhere

a man

long time, wrong time
Cry me ariver

groove with an attitude

every hour is a dollar gone
what the world needs now

isle of magic

playin & simple

pink panther's penthouse party
pink panther's penthouse party
pink panther's penthouse party
9.6.12 catanzaro italy
9.6.12 catanzaro italy
9.6.12 catanzaro italy
9.6.12 catanzaro italy
give the people what they want 2013
what that is

low country blues
antiphon
shakedown

do wrong right
living with ghosts
infidels outtake
infidels outtake
infidels outtake
infidels outtake diamonds in the rough
mad professor - method to the madness
test card recordings

the ring of the rise

sings greatest palace music

one time out soul note

don't think right, it's all twice

The Worse Things Get,

personal space: electronic soul 1974-1984
give the people what they want

died 12.14.63 at 39

dreamscape

live or memorex?



