

8:52 AM	patrick sweany	them shoes	every hour is a dollar gone
8:49 AM	sugarman 3	dirty water	what the world needs now
8:42 AM	mopmop	phantom of the panther	isle of magic
8:38 AM	monophonics	wrecking ball	playin & simple
8:28 AM	fatboy slim	weapon of choice	pink panther's penthouse party
8:21 AM	st germain	the pink panther theme revisted	pink panther's penthouse party
8:17 AM	pizzicato five	the girl from ipanema	pink panther's penthouse party
8:16 AM	joan armatrading	drop the pilot	9.6.12 catanzaro italy
8:11 AM	joan armatrading	me myself i	9.6.12 catanzaro italy
8:07 AM	joan armatrading	love and affection	9.6.12 catanzaro italy
8:05 AM	joan armatrading	all the way from america	9.6.12 catanzaro italy
8:00 AM	sharon jones and the dap-kings	you'll be lonely	live or memorex?
7:54 AM	screamin jay hawkins	what that is	give the people what they want 2013
7:50 AM	gregg allman	floating bridge	what that is
7:44 AM	midlake	corruption	low country blues
7:44 AM	hacienda	let me go	antiphon
7:28 AM	the devil makes three	working man's blues	shakedown
7:24 AM	patty griffin	moses	do wrong right
7:18 AM	bob dylan	blind willie mctell	living with ghosts
7:14 AM	bob dylan	tell me	infidels outtake
7:12 AM	bob dylan	this was my love	infidels outtake
7:07 AM	bob dylan	i & i	infidels outtake
6:58 AM	dinah washington	trouble in mind	infidels outtake
6:56 AM	robotiks	echoes of deaf journalists	diamonds in the rough
6:51 AM	public service broadcasting	the now generation	mad professor - method to the madness
6:46 AM	micah blue smaldone	time	test card recordings
6:44 AM	steve earle and the v-roys	johnny too bad (sunshine mix)	the ring of the rise
6:40 AM	bonnie prince billy	horses	sings greatest palace music
6:35 AM	dinah washington	what a difference a day makes	
6:35 AM	paul motion	if you could see me now	
6:30 AM	paul motian	one time out	one time out soul note
6:21 AM	people like us	panic as usual and avoid shopping	don't think right, it's all twice
6:18 AM	neko case	i'm from nowhere	The Worse Things Get,
6:14 AM	key & Cleary	a man	personal space: electronic soul 1974-1984
6:11 AM	sharon jones and the dap-kings	long time, wrong time	give the people what they want
6:10 AM	dinah washington	cry me a river	died 12.14.63 at 39
6:03 AM	jamaladeen tacuma	groove with an attitude	dreamscape